Benedictine XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 6K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):48 Average Time: 23:45.3
1 361 Taylor Campos JR 4 4 23:18.0 23:18.0 0:00.0
2 364 Annika Hildebrandt SO 8 12 23:46.7 47:04.7 0:28.7
3 373 Hannah Zheng FR 10 22 23:485  1:10:53.2 0:30.6
4 368 Catherine Skubiz FR 12 34 23:53.0 1:34:46.2 0:35.0
5 369 Sophia Smith SO 14 48 24:00.3 1.58:46.4 0:42.4
6 366 Jackie Rosa FR (22) (70) 24:24.3  2:23:10.7 1.06.3
7 367 Leela Sarukkai FR (33) (103) 24:57.8  2:48:08.4 1:39.8
8 370 Sarika Temme-Bapat FR More Than 7 25:12.4  3:13:20.8 1:54.5
9 360 Annabelle Burns FR More Than 7 25:22.6  3:38:43.3 2:04.6
10 372 Grace Zachar SO More Than 7 25:25.4  4:04:.08.7 2:074
11 363 Magdalena Glotzer SR More Than 7 30:17.8  4:34:26.4 6:59.8
12 362 Janet Fee SO More Than 7 30:18.2  5:04:44.5 7:00.2
Team - North Central (lll.) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 23:52.1
1 271 Dianne Barajas JR 3 3 22:44.8 22:44.8 0:00.0
2 278 Payton Hartman JR 5 8 23:35.5 46:20.2 0:50.8
3 279 Rebecca Kaefring JR 13 21 23:58.9 1:10:19.1 1:.14.2
4 274 Carly Dagen JR 20 41 24:16.6  1:34:35.7 1:31.9
5 273 Natalie Cook JR 30 71 24:446  1:59:20.2 1:59.9
6 284 Charlieanna Salzmann SO (52) (123) 26:08.5 2:25:28.6 3:23.7
7 277 Alexandra Ganser FR (53) (176) 26:09.3 2:51:37.8 3:24.5
8 280 Julie Kupiec SO More Than 7 26:44.2  3:18:22.0 3:59.5
9 272 Kaitlin Bonney FR More Than 7 28:12.5 3:46:34.5 5:27.8
10 282 Jenna McLaughlin JR More Than 7 29:36.2  4:16:10.6 6:51.5
Team - Augustana (lll.) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 24:05.1
1 4 Abby Casey JR 2 2 22:42.7 22:42.7 0:00.0
2 15 Mackenzie Renihan SR 15 17 24:00.7 46:43.4 1:18.1
3 10 Jill Humecke JR 16 33 24:05.2 1:10:48.6 1.22.5
4 11 Jessica Lechtenberg SR 29 62 24:42.3  1:35:30.9 1:59.7
5 3 Alexis Bennis SO 32 94 24:545  2:00:25.4 2:11.9
6 14 Hannah Penn SR (38) (132) 25:12.8  2:25:38.2 2:30.2
7 8 Carol Garcia SR (42) (174) 25:21.7 2:50:59.8 2:39.0
8 17 Irais Tenorio FR More Than 7 26:17.8 3:17:17.6 3:35.1
9 2 Emily Bromley FR More Than 7 27:29.5 3:44:47.0 4:46.8
10 7 Katie DeJulius FR More Than 7 28:26.4  4:13:13.3 5:43.7
11 12 Shelby Limbach SO More Than 7 28:46.0  4:41:59.3 6:03.3
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Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Augustana (lll.)
Team Score (places):94

12 6
13 13
14 16

CeCi Crown
Madison Mayer
Haille Taylor

Team - Carthage
Team Score (places):101

1 96
2 90
3 100
4 79
5 89
6 87
7 84
8 91
9 77
10 88
11 101
12 78
13 82
14 98
15 99
16 92
17 97
18 95
19 83
20 81
21 80

Katelyn Smith
Johnelle Miner
Kate Wille

Carly Egan

Molly McQueeny
Amy Mayhill
Brianna Kloster
Marisa Monbrod
Dessa Bobosky
Kathryn McKinnon
Tyra Wooster
Indi Conover
Payton Hansen
Natalie Villalobos
Emily Walden
Bonnie Perrino
Jane Thurow
Jillian Schirmacher
Kate Janes

Riley Geoghegan
Andrea Engle

Team - Marian (Ind.)
Team Score (places):142

237
231
233
236
234
232
238

~No o wWDN PR

Catherine Newhart
Kate Cunningham
Monica Dudley
Sydni Montgomery
Jenna Hedlund
Hannah Dawson
Isabel Vazquez

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

SR
FR
FR

FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR

FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
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Women

Women's 6K

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than

9

17

24

25

26
(27)
(41)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

21
35
36
44

(48)

(51)

7
7
7

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

26
50
75
101
(128)
(169)

27
62
98

142

(190)

(241)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:05.1

29:00.4
31:53.8
32:46.2

Finish Position- 4

5:10:59.7
5:42:53.4
6:15:39.6

6:17.7
9:11.1
10:03.5

Average Time: 24:17.9

23:47.9
24:05.4
24:29.4
24:32.0
24:35.0
24:36.5
25:18.9
25:33.9
25:39.2
26:04.6
26:05.5
27:23.8
27:51.0
27:54.4
28:16.6
29:02.2
29:05.3
29:12.0
29:15.8
29:48.9
31:09.3

Finish Position- 5

23:47.9

47:53.2
1:12:22.5
1:36:54.5
2:01:29.5
2:26:05.9
2:51:24.7
3:16:58.5
3:42:37.7
4:08:42.2
4:34:47.7
5:02:11.4
5:30:02.4
5:57:56.7
6:26:13.2
6:55:15.4
7:24:20.7
7:53:32.6
8:22:48.4
8:52:37.3
9:23:46.5

0:00.0
0:17.6
0:41.5
0:44.1
0:47.2
0:48.6
1:31.1
1:46.0
1:51.4
2:16.8
2:17.7
3:36.0
4:03.2
4:06.6
4:28.7
5:14.4
5:17.5
5:24.2
5:28.0
6:01.1
7:21.5

Average Time: 24:44.7

23:37.7
24:22.2
25:03.3
25:08.8
25:31.7
25:46.8
26:03.6

23:37.7

47:59.8
1:13:03.1
1:38:11.8
2:03:43.5
2:29:30.3
2:55:33.8

0:00.0
0:44.5
1:25.6
1:31.1
1:54.1
2:09.2
2:25.9

10/05/2018 04:50:59



Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places):143

198
193
196
194
199
197
195

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Rachael Temple
Misbah Baig
Taylor Kreiss
Jessi Gessner
Roxanne Temple
Sarah Nelson
Joslyn Gross

Team - Benedictine (lll.)
Team Score (places):221

49
45
52
46
44
43
48
50
47
51

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

[E=Y
o

Emma Roberts
Celeste Ibarra
Charlotte Youell
Kaitlin Jenkins
Samia Douedari
Jacqui Colon
Stephanie Phillips
Isabel Rocha
Nicole Jenson
Leslie Tello

Team - Beloit
Team Score (places):227

24
25
20
27
22
28
21
19
23

© 00N UL WN P

Team - Purdue Northwest
Team Score (places):248

1 343
2 345
3 340

Frances Knaggs
Jamie Manchen
Fiona Cismesia
Sophia Miliotis
Britta Johnson
Emma Newsham
Umang Garg
Margaret Baugh
Maria Jones

Angela Gonzalez
Brendea McNeal
Lucinda Appelman

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR

JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO

JR

SR
SO
SR
JR

FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
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Women

Women's 6K

Overall
Place

11
28
47
50

(64)

(86)

1

40

46

62

72
(74)
(82)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

18
37
54
55
63
(73)
(80)
More Than 7
More Than 7

19
45
56

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:45.1

7
18
46
93

143

(207)

(293)

23:38.8
23:49.8
24:36.6
25:44.9
25:55.3
26:54.3
28:49.8

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 25:34.2

41
87
149
221
(295)
(377)

22:25.8
25:18.4
25:42.6
26:51.7
27:32.4
27:36.3
28:21.3
28:31.8
29:04.5
31:05.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:43.1

18
55
109
164
227
(300)
(380)

24:08.2
25:10.4
26:10.4
26:11.9
26:54.3
27:34.4
28:14.3
30:08.4
32:28.2

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:59.8

19
64
120

24:10.2
25:41.2
26:14.9

23:38.8

47:28.5
1:12:05.1
1:37:50.0
2:03:45.2
2:30:39.5
2:59:29.2

22:25.8

47:44.2
1:13:26.8
1:40:18.4
2:07:50.8
2:35:27.1
3:03:48.4
3:32:20.1
4:01:24.5
4:32:30.0

24.08.2

49:18.6
1:15:28.9
1:41:40.8
2:08:35.1
2:36:09.4
3:04:23.7
3:34:32.1
4:07:00.3

24:10.2
49:51.4
1:16:06.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:57.9
2:06.1
2:16.5
3:15.6
5:11.1

0:00.0
2:52.6
3:16.8
4:25.9
5:06.6
5:10.5
5:55.5
6:06.0
6:38.7
8:39.8

0:00.0
1:02.2
2:02.2
2:03.7
2:46.2
3:26.2
4:06.1
6:00.2
8:20.1

0:00.0
1:31.1
2:04.8

10/05/2018 04:50:59



Race Date
October 05, 2018

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Bib No Name

Team - Purdue Northwest
Team Score (places):248

4 346 Emily Sarna
5 341 Amanda Baker
6 344 Jaclyn Kindig

Team - Concordia (Wis.)
Team Score (places):274

117
122
120
116
115
121

Mackenzie Dorth
Emma Verbeke
Hannah Secor

Leslie Christiansen
Hannah Brandenstein
Jada Shaw

OO WN P

Team - ElImhurst
Team Score (places):288

170
173
165
171
175
167
174

Becky Garcia
Gabrielle Murdoch
Jennifer Claudio
Grace Grimaldi
Natalie Stratton
Liz Delgado
Jackie Ponce

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Wilmington (Ohio)
Team Score (places):316

406
401
402
409
407
404
403
398

Savannah Rhodes
Allison Helmke
Katie Hughes
Kendra Stahl

Kelly Rice

Jenna Kostecki
Kayci Johnson
Taylor Cooper

O ~NO O, WDNPRP

Team - Dominican (I11.)
Team Score (places):370

1 154 Nicole Grondin
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Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 25:59.8

26:24.5 1:42:30.8 2:14.4
27:27.8 2:09:58.6 3:17.6
35:24.2 2:45:22.8 11:14.0

Average Time: 26:23.6

24:27.7 24:27.7 0:00.0
24:50.8 49:18.5 0:23.2
27:04.3 1:16:22.8 2:36.6
271445  1:44:07.2 3:16.8
27:50.8  2:11:58.0 3:23.1
30:07.0 2:42:04.9 5:39.3

Average Time: 26:28.0

25:28.8 25:28.8 0:00.0
25:47.9 51:16.7 0:19.1
26:48.3  1:18:05.0 1:19.5
27:07.5 1:45:12.4 1:38.7
27:07.6  2:12:19.9 1.38.8
30:17.6 2:42:37.4 4:48.8
35:26.7 3:18:04.1 9:57.9

Average Time: 26:50.6

25:14.6 25:14.6 0:00.0
26:25.2 51:39.7 1:10.6
27:00.2 1:18:39.9 1:45.7
27:39.4 1:46:19.2 2:24.8
27:53.4 2:14:12.6 2:38.9
29:085 2:43:21.1 3:54.0
30:29.8  3:13:50.8 5:15.2
30:40.5 3:44:31.3 5:26.0

Average Time: 27:52.4

26:33.7 26:33.7 0:00.0

Overall Cumulative
Year Place Place
Finish Position- 9
FR 57 17
JR 71 248
FR (106) (354)
Finish Position - 10
FR 23 23
SO 31 54
FR 66 120
SR 76 196
FR 78 274
FR (95) (369)
Finish Position - 11
JR 43 43
JR 49 92
SO 61 153
FR 67 220
FR 68 288
JR (97) (385)
FR (107) (492)
Finish Position - 12
FR 39 39
JR 58 97
FR 65 162
FR 75 237
SO 79 316
FR (89) (405)
FR (98) (503)
FR More Than 7
Finish Position - 13
JR 59 59
4
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Race Date
October 05, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Dominican (lll.)
Team Score (places):370

g b~ wWwN

152
153
156
157

Kenia Balboa
Mary Eterno
Crystal Medrano

Andrea Mendoza-Pena

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year

SR
SO
SR
FR

Team - Concordia Univ. Chicago
Team Score (places):402

OO WN P

142
139
146
140
136
135

Anna Krenz
Aletheia Grossmann
Maddy Zingler
Banni Guliana

Lizzy Flores

Wdasie Ayele

Team - North Park
Team Score (places):415

~NOoO b WDNPRE

sfxc

310
311
309
308
314
307
313
312

Tyanna Jones
Jaquelyn Mendro
Asel Ibraimova
Mimmi Dahlberg
Greta Shaffer
Katerina Dague
Lucy Plunkett
Leticia Perez

Team - Morton College
Team Score (places):456

0O ~NOOT A~ WNDNLPE

255
253
257
254
256
262
259
258

Maria De Leon
Liliana Avitia
Jocelyn Garcia
Marianna Cuaraque
Alicia Flores
Tatyana Rhea
Angela Hernandez
Yazmin Gonzalez

SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO

SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR

SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
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Women

Overall
Place

60
69
90
92

34
70
93
101
104
(105)

77
81
84
85
88
(94)
(103)
sfxc

83
87
91
96
99
(100)
(102)
More Than 7

Women's 6K

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 27:52.4

119
188
278
370

26:42.0
27:14.6
29:11.6
29:40.3

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 29:24.1

34
104
197
298
402

(507)

24:58.0
27:20.5
29:55.4
30:51.2
33:55.5
34:08.4

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 28:30.1

77
158
242
327
415

(509)

(612)

27:46.3
28:19.6
28:36.7
28:42.3
29:05.5
30:02.2
33:54.5

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 29:35.4

83
170
261
357
456

(556)
(658)

28:31.6
29:03.5
29:30.8
30:13.5
30:37.8
30:50.3
32:18.6
33:34.4

53:15.6
1:20:30.2
1:49:41.8
2:19:22.1

24:58.0
52:18.5
1:22:13.9
1:53:05.0
2:27:00.4
3:01:08.8

27:46.3

56:05.9
1:24:42.5
1.53:24.8
2:22:30.2
2:52:32.4
3:26:26.8

28:31.6

57:35.0
1:27:05.8
1:57:19.2
2:27:57.0
2:58:47.3
3:31:05.8
4:04:40.1

Time
Back

0:08.4
0:41.0
2:38.0
3:06.7

0:00.0
2:22.6
4:57.5
5:53.3
8:57.5
9:10.5

0:00.0
0:33.3
0:50.4
0:56.0
1:19.2
2:15.9
6:08.2

0:00.0
0:31.9
0:59.3
1:42.0
2:06.3
2:18.8
3:47.0
5:02.8

10/05/2018 04:51:01



Race Date

October 05, 2018

Bib No

Benedictine XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Cardinal Stritch
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 68
2 66
3 67

MacKenzie McDonald
Abigail Allcox
Morgan Burke

Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places):Inc.

212
211
210
213

A wWDNBE

Ana Mendoza Pineda
Cambrie Gallichio
Julia Aguilar

Erynn Wakefield

Team - Malcolm X College
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 223
2 222
3 224

Karen Dorantes
Tania Acosta
Carolina Flores

Year

SR
SO
SO

FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
SO

Team - Northwestern University
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 322
2 325
3 323
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Hannah Anderson
Emma Kumer
Megan Beach

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(6] o1 o1 01 O (6]

(61

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

25:32.5
27:17.8
28:26.4

Finish Position - Inc.

25:32.5 0:00.0
52:50.3 1:45.3
1:21:16.7 2:53.9

Average Time:

25:24.8
29:24.2
32:38.2
32:48.8

Finish Position - Inc.

25:24.8 0:00.0
54:48.9 3:594
1.27:27.1 7:135
2:00:15.9 7:24.1

Average Time:

28:45.2
35:16.5
35:39.9

Finish Position - Inc.

28:45.2 0:00.0
1:04:01.6 6:31.3
1:39:41.5 6:54.7

Average Time:

22:19.8
24:14.3
24:30.6

22:19.8 0:00.0
46:34.0 1:54.6
1:11:04.6 2:10.9

10/05/2018 04:51:01



